## **CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM**

In lieu of my credit card imprint I ....., authorize June Walters on behalf of merchant JW Family Travel Inc., to charge my credit card for the following passenger(s) travel arrangements:

## Please complete in full and return this form with a clear copy of the front and back of the credit card and Driver's License to JW Family Travel Inc.

Passenger Legal Name(s) as it appears on Government issued ID that will be used for this trip and Date of Birth:

Itinerary:
Total amount to charge credit card \$, (includes all applicable taxes and processing fees.
Name as it appears on card
Credit Card Number: Exp:
Security Code (last 3 digits on sign. strip/ 4 digits front of American Express):
Billing Address:
City:
Telephone #: ().

## TRAVEL INSURANCE WAIVER:

We believe that your upcoming trip is a significant investment which you should protect. For this reason, we strongly recommend you purchase travel insurance.

If you choose to decline this valuable protection, you are assuming any financial loss associated with your travel arrangements.

If you do not make arrangements to purchase this coverage within 14 days of your deposit, pre-existing conditions and supplier default may not be covered.

Yes, I choose to purchase travel insurance. No, I decline to purchase travel insurance.

## 

"Thank you for your co-operation"

Cancellation policies differ for each supplier and are explained in detail in their brochure, both paper and online terms and conditions. JW Family Travel Inc. reserves the right to change a cancellation penalty. Explanation and Limitation of Responsibility – JW Family Travel Inc. acts as agent for the disclosed principal independent contractor

Explanation and Limitation of Responsibility – JW Family Travel Inc. acts as agent for the disclosed principal independent contractor suppliers providing transportation, accommodations and/or other services. All travel documents, exchange orders or vouchers are issued subject to any and all terms and conditions under which such means of transportation or other services are offered or provided. Because JW Family Travel Inc. does not have the right to control the operations of Independent Operators and their supplier, the acceptance of such travel documents shall be deemed consent to the further condition that JW Family Travel shall not become liable or responsible in any way in connection with such means of transportation, or other services, or for any personal injury or property damage, which may arise out of these services.

Access to and use of the services of JW Family Travel Inc. and our website is subject to acceptance of the terms and conditions ("Terms and Conditions"). By accessing, using or obtaining any content, products or services through our office or through our website. These terms and conditions govern the relationship between JW Family Travel Inc. and you the Customer.

No alterations to these terms and conditions may be made by any JW Family Travel Inc. employee, authorized representative or agent, unless in writing by an officer of JW FAMILY TRAVEL INC. All decisions and matters subject to JW Family Travel Inc.'s discretion, and shall be made by an authorized officer of JW Family Travel Inc.